CH402 / CH403 COOLING CONTROLLER
DIMENSIONS  (in mm)
Panel Cutout
33 28 29
75
3.5
74.5 71
SUPPLY               85 to 270 VAC/ DC.

TERMINAL CONNECTION
ORDERING CODE -
ORDERING EXAMPLE
1. CH403 2
 PROBE
Accessory for use
with CH402 / 403
MODEL
TSP04
Sensor
type
Temperature
 range (0C)
Nominal
Resistance
NTC probe -40 to +100
10 K ohms
 @ 250C
Main : 20 A
Alarm : Not applicable
CH403
CH402
36 x 72 36 x 72
NO SENSOR
+ -
COM ALARM
N
- +
L
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
NC
FOR
 SSR
+ -
COM NO
SENSOR
N
- +
L
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
- +
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
FOR
 SSR
+ -
N L
NO COM NC NO2 COM2 SENSOR
CH402 / CH403 - 1
CH402 / CH403 - 2
CH402 / CH403 - 3
A
Main and Alarm Output
Main :10 A relay
Alarm : 12 VDC to drive SSR
Main :20 A
Alarm: Not applicable
Main :10 A relay
Alarm : 5 A relay
1
2
3
A
NOTE : For 24VAC/DC models add suffix ‘- 24’
R to nH aiS lp c o m
Industrial Supply Syndicate, 54, Ezra Street, Kolkata - 700 001
Phone: 32916080, 22356676  Fax: 033 3022 2923  Email: info@industrialindia.com